
 

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA REQUEST 
 

Meeting Type: Mayor & Council Meeting 

Meeting Date: 03/20/23 

Agenda Item: First Amendment to Development Agreement 

Department: Finance 

Requested By: Cindy Jackson 

Reviewed/Approved 
by City Attorney? 
 

Yes 

Cost:  

Funding Source if Not 
in Budget 

 

Please Provide A Summary of Your Request, Including Background Information to 
Explain the Request: 

 

First Amendment to Development Agreement with Hammond Creek 
Township for TAD#4 to amend that the Project Completion shall now 
occur on or before October 31, 2025 instead of December 31, 2024. 

 
 


